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Price
87.65 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

WKN:

-0.06% (-0.05)

FR0000121204
MF

Euronext Paris
EUR

Financial

Stock

3,894 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

87.60 EUR (50)
88.50 EUR (45)
87.50 EUR
88.40 EUR
86.60 EUR
87.70 EUR
87.566477 EUR
40,961
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1,069
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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2024/06/07 )
2024/05/31 =
2024/05/29 2
2024/05/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=52403430,158755868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000121204&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000121204&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64bcc3f9f0c158736efb0e536a1bd7268884e93c8e9aca5902c27774b7f90455&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3217f7207e4c370cc&time=1718334396&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f95e0df0b57ee969023c95d352921a3b5897023389450574c55da50e7598434c&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b02bd01f24a69d882&time=1718334396&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5cfc354ae8fbeb607a696b06557f7297e8624bd67208a9fef8c85d930ef475c5&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3127e391179b98ea4&time=1718334396&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7532eeef8d553daa4fb125ca0ed9738c229ae5c7a621eafaba91d7163897f6c9&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2ed59911b1c92206e&time=1718334396&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=353dd42ed6acb785c169db792e704fbdd4b02b3d3eeb995ac1f6448c1f769d04&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3ab995aa174489d43&time=1718334396&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/06/12 17:35:29

Price
87.65 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.06% (-0.05)

ISIN FR0000121204
Symbol MF
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,894 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 87.60 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 88.50 EUR (45)
Open 87.50 EUR
High 88.40 EUR
Low 86.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 87.70 EUR
VWAP 87.566477 EUR
Volume (pcs) 40,961
Trading volume 3,575,524.00
Number of trades 1,069
Last size 178
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.48% -12.96% -24.44%
Perf (abs.) +6.85 -13.05 -28.35
Beta 0.88 0.94 1.05
Volatility 18.74 20.72 24.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 88.62 EUR (41,750
92.53 EUR (39,732
90.83 EUR (43,598

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

85.22 EUR (57,266)
)

)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

97.60 EUR (2024/05/03
77.55 EUR (2024/01/17
101.10 EUR (2023/06/14
67.45 EUR (2023/10/27

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:02 87.65EUR 0.00 1
06/12
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:35 88.00 EUR 0.00 8
06/12
Munich 2024/ 08:01 88.20 EUR 0.00 2
06/12
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 87.925 EUR 0.00 1
European Trade Reporting 06/12
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:07 87.85EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=FR0000121204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20420196
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11011135
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19514243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21358436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21358436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19532744

WENDEL S.A.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/12

2024/
06/10

2024/
06/12

2024/
06/12

2024/
06/12

20:13 95.28 USD

17:35 87.65 EUR

08:10 87.85 EUR

08:08 87.95 EUR

0.03

3.58

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,069
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9495356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761528
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761528
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11011136

WENDEL S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

\Y

WENDEL

Contact Details
WENDEL SE

Rue Taitbout 89 75009 Paris
Telefon: +33 1 42 85 30 00
Fax: +33 1 42 80 68 67

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

André Francois-
Poncet

Alexina Portal

Benoit Drillaud

Caroline Bertin
Delacour

Christine Anglade
Pirzadeh

David Darmon

Félicie Thion de la
Chaume

Josselin de
Roquemaurel
Jérdbme Michiels

Peter Meredith

Stéphanie Besnier

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Nicolas ver Hulst

Bénédicte Coste

Fabienne
Lecorvaisier

Franca Bertagnin
Benetton

Frangois Emmanuel
de Mitry

Gervais Gilles
Pellissier

Harper Mates
Humbert de Wendel
Priscilla de Moustier
Sophie Parise
Thomas de

Villeneuve
William Torchiana

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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